Kart Bellekler

KIOXIA
EXCERIA 2

25655 HEE YI[‘J_:]

256GB

256GB

KIoXIA

256GB

512GB
570,

KIOXIA

512GB

Uriin

MICRO SDXC G2 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L256GG2

MICRO SDHC C10 1006MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L256GG2

MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/256GB

MICRO SDHC G2 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L512GG2

MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/512GB

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

17,60 USD

17,60 USD

18,70 USD

42,35 USD

43,45 USD



